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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Giovanissimi ProvincialiVicenza Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
Lonigo

Altav. Chiampo
Montebello
Chiampo
Sossano
Brendola
Altavilla

Sit. Rivereel
Spes Poiana
Seraticense

7 Mulini Fimon

Zermeghedo

22 Giornata

03/05 7 Mulini Fimon - Altav. Chiampo

03/05 Brendola - Spes Poiana
03/05 Chiampo - Altavilla

03/05 Lonigo - Sit. Rivereel
03/05 Seraticense - Montebello

03/05 Sossano - Zermeghedo

Pt
53
48
46
43
42
36
31
27
23
20

G
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
22
21
22
21
21

\%
17
15
14
13
12
11
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P
3
4
4
5
4
8
8

11
12
14
19
21

GF
76
76
58
81
46
54
51
39
45
32
16
12

1-4
6-1
4-3
6-1
0-1
9-1

GS DR

23 53
17 59
22 36
30 51
21 25
31 23
33 18
46 -7
59 -14
57 -25
90 -74
157 -145

VC NC PC VF NF PF MI
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